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List Of Selected Students

Home (http://www.bhatnagarinternationalschool.in)  Admission 

List Of Selected Students

SELECTED LIST FOR REGISTERED CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR
ADMISSION (OPEN CATEGORY 2024-25)

S.NO. REG.
NO.

NAME DOB MOTHER NAME FATHER NAME POINTS

1 8 VINAYAK AMIT 07-AUG-
2018

RADHIKA AMIT AMIT KUMAR 80

2 12 UHANA SONI 29-SEP-
2018

ARTI SONI RAJA RAM SONI 80

3 25 JULLEEN NOKDIR
SOODAN

11-JAN-
2019

LANURENLA NOKDIR AMANDEEP SINGH
SOODAN

80

4 35 PRISHA MISHRA 07-AUG-
2018

POONAM MISHRA AJAY MISHRA 80

5 128 YUVIK MEHLAWAT 24-OCT-
2018

BABITA TOKAS MOHIT MEHLAWAT 80

6 164 KHYATI PANWAR 20-SEP-
2018

KIRAN KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR 80

7 11 VIRAJ KHATRI 11-JUL-
2018

VAISHALI VIKAS KUMAR 75

8 55 MAYANSH GUPTA 23-AUG-
2018

USHA GUPTA AMIT GUPTA 75
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SELECTED LIST FOR REGISTERED CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR
ADMISSION (OPEN CATEGORY 2024-25)

9 118 HUSSAIN RASHID
QAMAR

05-JAN-
2019

SEEMA FIRDOSH RASHID QAMAR 75

10 4 TANIKA MONGA 05-DEC-
2018

SNEH KUNJ MONGA PUNEET MONGA 70

11 37 KIARA BHATIA 07-JAN-
2019

KANIKA DINESH BHATIA 70

12 45 PRAJWAL SINGH 29-MAR-
2019

PRIYANKA SINGH VIJAY SINGH 70

13 103 VIRAANSH GARG 18-JAN-
2019

PRACHI GARG RAHUL GARG 70

14 131 BHUMIK SHARMA 01-JUN-
2018

ASHU SHARMA HANUMAN SHARMA 70

15 159 AAYANSH RANA 28-JUL-
2018

DIPA RANA UPENDRA RANA 70

16 16 MISHKA
CHAUDHARY

14-DEC-
2018

NITIKA CHAUDHARY NITIN KUMAR 60

17 34 ATISHAY
BHARDWAJ

21-AUG-
2018

RICHA SHARMA PARAS BHARDWAJ 60

18 85 LAVYA KAUSHIK 07-SEP-
2018

ASHIMA KAUSHIK DIPESH KAUSHIK 60

19 95 NAKSH ARYA 15-SEP-
2018

MINAKSHI DEVENDRA KUMAR 60

20 104 PARI 03-DEC-
2018

ANITA DEVI JAT MANOJ RATHI 60

21 112 ARYAN HUSSAIN 05-JAN-
2019

ARJINA KHATUN ZAMIDUL HUSSAIN 60

22 119 SAMANVI RAI 24-DEC-
2018

SHAMBHAVI
SHANKRIT

SUYASH RAI 60

23 136 VIVAAN MISHRA 14-FEB-
2019

NISHA MISHRA PRAMOD KUMAR
MISHRA

60

24 151 AVIREZHIL S D 28-MAR-
2019

DHIVYA V SUBASH M 60

25 20 UDAY SINGH
RATHI

29-SEP-
2018

SUJATA PAWAN RATHI 55

26 30 AKSHIT 06-MAY-
2018

SARITA SEHRAWAT MOHIT KUMAR 55
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SELECTED LIST FOR REGISTERED CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR
ADMISSION (OPEN CATEGORY 2024-25)

27 32 IZAAN ALI ASNARI 26-SEP-
2018

SANA HAYAT ANSARI JEESHAN ALI
ANSARI

55

28 73 ADITYA TIWARI 11-DEC-
2018

PRIYANKA TIWARI ARVIND KR TIWARI 55

29 74 AAVYAN YADAV 15-MAR-
2019

ARCHANA YADAV RAVINDRA NATH
YADAV

55

30 87 JIGYANSHU
THAKUR

14-NOV-
2018

SULEKHA KUMARI RAVISH KUMAR
THAKUR

55

31 88 JIYANSHU THAKUR 14-NOV-
2018

SULEKHA KUMARI RAVISH KUMAR
THAKUR

55

32 93 ARYAN YADAV 20-DEC-
2018

ANNU KUMARI MANJEET 55

33 98 AYAANSH TOMAR 16-MAR-
2019

SUJATA KOIJAM
TOMAR

JITENDRA TOMAR 55

34 99 JIYANA 13-NOV-
2018

SARITA AMIT KUMAR 55

35 105 MOHD AZAAN
SIDDIQUI

05-APR-
2018

SAYED YASMIN MOHD SHAHID
SIDDIQUI

55

36 115 KARTIK 05-SEP-
2018

MEENAKSHI RANBIR SINGH 55

37 116 ADYANSH RAJ 23-MAY-
2018

PRITY SUMAN INDRAJEET KUMAR 55

38 121 MAYRA DABAS 06-AUG-
2018

PRIYANKA NAVEEN KUMAR
DABAS

55

39 123 KASHVI SHARMA 11-FEB-
2019

SHIKHA KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR
SHARMA

55

40 132 MANNYA SHARMA 07-JAN-
2019

GARGI SHARMA GAURAV SHARMA 55

41 142 KABIR MARMAT 25-JUN-
2018

INDIRA MUKESH KUMAR 55

42 144 VED VISHWAS
CHITALE

21-NOV-
2018

SANHITA
SAHASRABUDHE

DR. VISHWAS
CHITALE

55

43 145 DHWANI GUPTA 07-AUG-
2018

DIVYA GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA 55

44 147 ROHAN MAHANTY 29-OCT-
2018

TANUSHREE
MOHANTY

GURUPADA
MAHANTY

55

(http://fasttrack

Jain Education Consultancy 7999999379, 7428285001

http://fasttracksoft.us:8080/sbparent/


1/18/24, 4:01 PM Welcome :: Bhatnagar International School Powered By : Redox Systems

https://www.bhatnagarinternationalschool.in/list-of-selected-students.html 4/7

SELECTED LIST FOR REGISTERED CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR
ADMISSION (OPEN CATEGORY 2024-25)

45 148 TRISHIKA
KHAMRAI

01-JAN-
2019

ABHA KHAMRAI KHOKAN KHAMRAI 55

46 149 TANISHK
KHAMRAI

01-JAN-
2019

ABHA KHAMRAI KHOKAN KHAMRAI 55

47 155 LAISHA 16-APR-
2018

PREETI GIRSA SHAILENDER SINGH 55

48 160 MOHD AZAAN
KHAN

20-JUL-
2018

SHEREEN ABDUL MANNAN
KHAN

55

49 163 ARNAV SINGH 19-DEC-
2018

NANDITA KUMARI AMARESH KUMAR 55

50 101 AAFIYA SAYYAD 06-AUG-
2018

FARAH BEGUM SAYEED
MOHAMMED
ANEYAZ

50

51 38 MIZBAH 27-MAY-
2018

NISHA ARIF MIRZA 50

52 130 AVIRAL NAYYAR 07-JUN-
2018

RAJNI NAYYAR AJAY KUMAR
NAYYAR

50

WAITING LIST FOR REGISTERED CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR
ADMISSION (OPEN CATEGORY 2024-25)

S.NO. REG.
NO.

NAME DOB MOTHER NAME FATHER NAME POINTS

1 52 ADVIK 23-
NOV-
2018

DR. BHARTI
KUMARI

DR. CHANDRABHAN
DOHARE

50

2 58 OMAVV HINGLE 04-
NOV-
2018

SANJAM HINGLE NISHANT HINGLE 50

3 28 NEETIKA DATTA 11-OCT-
2018

PRIYANKA ROY
DATTA

NILOTPAL DATTA 50

4 67 ADITYA VINODIYA 22-
AUG-
2018

DEEPIKA
MALATHKAR

ASHISH KUMAR
VINODIYA

50

5 138 HEER LOHMOR 27-NOV-
2018

PRIYANKA NISHANT LOHIA 50
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WAITING LIST FOR REGISTERED CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR
ADMISSION (OPEN CATEGORY 2024-25)

6 97 PARYAN GANDHI 22-
MAR-
2019

NIDHI GANDHI DEEPAK GANDHI 50

7 91 YAKSHIT AMBAWTA 10-DEC-
2018

ANJALI PRADEEP KUMAR 50

8 134 LAVIC RATHI 21-
MAR-
2019

MANJU RANA PRAKASH SINGH
RATHI

50

9 62 MINERVA SAMBYAL 16-SEP-
2018

ANISHA PATHANIA DUSHYANT SINGH
SAMBYAL

50

10 75 SAMRAGYEE
SHOURYA

13-FEB-
2019

BINKY KAHAR ABHIJIT KUMAR 50

11 59 INAYA MIRZA 22-SEP-
18

SHAMREEN NAEEM MIRZA 50

12 18 IZHAAN KHAN 15-JAN-
2019

AASHNA KHAN KAYYUM KHAN 50

13 111 KAMAKSHI TOMAR 26-
NOV-
2018

MOHINI YADAV AMIT TOMAR 50

14 10 MOHAMMAD RAIYAN
HUSSAIN

01-JUL-
2018

MUSHAHIDA SADIQUE HUSSAIN 50

15 94 PRABHAVE SETH 17-JUL-
2018

SHIPRA
SRIVASTAVA

AMIT 50

16 19 VEER MILIND
DONGARDIVE

12-
MAR-
2019

JYOTSNA M
DONGARDIVE

MILIND MAHADU
DONGARDIVE

50

17 42 ADVIK AGARWAL 16-FEB-
2019

JYOTI GUPTA VAIBHAV AGARWAL 50

18 41 TRISHA KUMARI 02-
AUG-
2018

SIMA KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR 50

19 36 ANAY
VISHWAKARMA

11-
NOV-
2018

ANJALI
VISHWAKARMA

VINAY
VISHWAKARMA

50

20 141 TAANISH RAJORA 29-JAN-
2019

KANCHAN NIRMAL RAJORA 50

21 44 PRIYANSH JAIN 26-JAN-
2019

PRIYANKA JAIN RAHUL JAIN 50
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WAITING LIST FOR REGISTERED CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR
ADMISSION (OPEN CATEGORY 2024-25)

22 17 CHINMAY SHASWAT 20-JAN-
2019

SHIKHA ANANDH CHANDAN KUMAR 50

23 110 VIHANA 13-
MAR-
2019

KAJAL ATTRI NITISH KUMAR 50

24 152 AGASTYA SINGH 27-OCT-
2018

MRIDULA SATISH KUMAR 50

 

Our Vision

To teach self-awareness and consciousness for developing one’s intellectual, artistic and

professional talent to the highest degree. To instill sensitivity, empathy, compassion and

magnanimity...

READ MORE (HTTP://WWW.BHATNAGARINTERNATIONALSCHOOL.IN/OUR-VISION-

MISSION.HTML)

Useful Links

 School Activities (/school-activities.html)

 Glimpses (/glimpses.html)

 Media Print Coverage (/media-print-coverage.html)

 Admissions Procedure (/admission-procedure.html)

 School Calendar (/school-calendar.html)

 School Events (/school-events.html)

 Photo Gallery (/photo-gallery.html)

 Video Gallery (/video-gallery.html)

 Transfer Certificate (/transfer-certificate.html)

 Terms & Conditions (/terms-conditions.html)

Facilities BIS

 Interactive Library (/interactive-library.html)

 Computer Lab (/computer-lab.html)
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 Smart Class Rooms (/smart-class-rooms.html)

 Fashion Studies (/fashion-studies.html)

 Physics Laboratory (/physics-laboratory.html)

 Chemistry Laboratory (/chemistry-laboratory.html)

 Biotechnology Laboratory (/biotechnology-laboratory.html)

 Maths Laboratory (/maths-laboratory.html)

 Physical Education & Playground (/physical-education-playground.html)

Contact Us

Bhatnagar International School

 BX Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

 011-26891277, 26893497

 +91-8448687638

 bhatnagarinternationalschool@gmail.com (mailto:bhatnagarinternationalschool@gmail.com)

 www.bhatnagarinternationalschool.in (http://www.bhatnagarinternationalschool.in)
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